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Swimming

Event 22: Men’s 4x200m Freestyle

Finals

FINAL RESULTS

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
GR  7:11.69 Australia Manchester (ENG) 1 AUG 2002AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. England ENG  7:14.143

 1:47.57 1:47.57 1:20.21   52.25   24.91 0.7183BURNETT Simon
 3:37.58 1:50.01 1:21.45   53.39   25.38 0.3880SCOTCHER Alexander
 5:27.43 1:49.85 1:20.52   52.08   24.64 0.0986MILWAIN Dean
 7:14.14 1:46.71 1:19.24   51.86   24.68 0.4384DAVENPORT Ross

2. Scotland SCO  7:14.40     0.266
 1:48.25 1:48.25 1:20.67   52.76   25.28 0.8281CARRY David
 3:37.24 1:48.99 1:20.12   51.75   24.55 0.3485DALE Euan
 5:25.78 1:48.54 1:21.16   52.80   24.96 0.3086HUNTER Andrew
 7:14.40 1:48.62 1:20.42   52.36   24.54 0.1988RENWICK Robert

3. Australia AUS  7:14.99     0.854
 1:48.91 1:48.91 1:20.37   52.96   25.64 0.7486FFROST Nicholas
 3:36.78 1:47.87 1:21.09   53.42   25.40 0.2488MONK Kenrick
 5:25.43 1:48.65 1:19.26   51.16   24.19 0.3181MEWING Andrew
 7:14.99 1:49.56 1:20.96   52.93   25.05 0.3882KROGH Joshua

4. Canada CAN  7:15.82     1.685
 1:48.47 1:48.47 1:20.47   52.34   24.90 0.7583HAYDEN Brent
 3:37.99 1:49.52 1:21.47   53.41   25.60 0.1184RUSSELL Colin
 5:28.19 1:50.20 1:20.18   51.58   24.07 0.1282JOHNS Brian
 7:15.82 1:47.63 1:19.58   52.42   24.90 0.1979SAY Richard

5. South Africa RSA  7:28.01    13.872
 1:49.70 1:49.70 1:21.29   53.48   25.90 0.6887BASSON Jean
 3:42.12 1:52.42 1:22.13   53.19   24.93 0.1884TOWNSEND Darian
 5:35.06 1:52.94 1:23.13   54.01   25.62 0.3182DU RAND Johannes
 7:28.01 1:52.95 1:24.26   55.36   26.55 0.4786RANDALL Mark

6. Jersey JER  7:51.74    37.601
 1:58.45 1:58.45 1:28.00   57.51   27.52 0.7987LE COUILLIARD Simon
 3:57.23 1:58.78 1:28.15   57.81   27.22 0.3786HALKSWORTH Daniel
 5:54.93 1:57.70 1:28.10   57.57   26.85 0.2785DU FEU Liam
 7:51.74 1:56.81 1:26.50   55.90   25.96 0.1280MILITIS Alexis

7. Guernsey GUE  7:57.56    43.428
 2:00.00 2:00.00 1:29.99   58.74   27.80 0.8286LOWNDES Ben
 4:00.02 2:00.02 1:28.56   57.02   27.12 0.3890OSBORNE Jeremy
 5:59.36 1:59.34 1:28.54   57.28   26.73 0.0485POWELL Ian
 7:57.56 1:58.20 1:26.96   55.90   26.09 0.4684LE NOURY Jonathon

Singapore SIN   DSQ7
 1:54.88 1:54.88 1:25.15   55.57   26.64 0.6388TAY Zhirong

-0.0582TAN Lee Yu
87SU Shirong
88CHEAH Mingzhe
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